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File #: 15254 Version: 1 Name: Improvements accepted for
Restoration/Landscaping - 2008, Contract No. 6168.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/29/2009 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: 7/21/2009 Final action: 7/21/2009

Enactment date: 7/27/2009 Enactment # RES-09-00666

Title: Improvements accepted for Restoration/Landscaping - 2008, Contract No. 6168.

Sponsors: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/21/2009 1 COMMON COUNCIL Adopt Pass
7/8/2009 1 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT Pass
- REPORT OF OFFICER
Title

Improvements accepted for Restoration/Landscaping - 2008, Contract No. 6168.

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on Restoration/Landscaping - 2008 have been completed on

11/08/08 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum  § 58,905.00
(Based on Actual Units) $ 63,341.40
Net Change by Change Orders$ 45,108.30 or 76.57%
Liquidated Damages $ 0.00

Final Contract Amount  $ 108,449.80

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:
Acc’t. No. ESTM-54303-810382-00-53W0586
Acc’t. No. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W0587
Acc’t. No. CS53-58240-810375-00-53B0916
Acc’t. No. EW01-54472-6400000

Acc’t. No. IM01-58550-815506-00-5500127
Acc’t. No. CS53-54473-810376-00-53W0586
Acc’t. No. ESTM-58290-810388-00-53W0736

$85,005.40
$9,165.45
$1,595.00
$4,025.05
$4,025.05
$700.45
$3,933.40
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