

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15254 Version: 1 Name: Improvements accepted for

Restoration/Landscaping - 2008, Contract No. 6168.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/29/2009 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: 7/21/2009 Final action: 7/21/2009

Enactment date: 7/27/2009 Enactment #: RES-09-00666

Title: Improvements accepted for Restoration/Landscaping - 2008, Contract No. 6168.

Sponsors: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/21/2009	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
7/8/2009	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass

Title

Improvements accepted for Restoration/Landscaping - 2008, Contract No. 6168.

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on Restoration/Landscaping - 2008 have been completed on 11/08/08 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum \$ 58,905.00 (Based on Actual Units) \$ 63,341.40

Net Change by Change Orders\$ 45,108.30 or 76.57%

Liquidated Damages \$ 0.00 Final Contract Amount \$ 108,449.80

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc't. No. ESTM-54303-810382-00-53W0586	\$85,005.40
Acc't. No. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W0587	\$9,165.45
Acc't. No. CS53-58240-810375-00-53B0916	\$1,595.00
Acc't. No. EW01-54472-6400000	\$4,025.05
Acc't. No. IM01-58550-815506-00-5500127	\$4,025.05
Acc't. No. CS53-54473-810376-00-53W0586	\$700.45
Acc't. No. ESTM-58290-810388-00-53W0736	\$3,933.40